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Northwestern University: Kellogg

ESCP Europe

Stockholm School of Economics

HEC Lausanne

University of Minnesota: Carlson

CUHK Business School

Shanghai Jiao Tong University: Antai

Universidad de los Andes

University of Utah: Eccles

Arizona State University: Carey
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ESCP Europe

University of Oxford: Saïd

Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/NYU: Stern

Kellogg/HKUST Business School

Korea University Business School

Duke University: Fuqua

Georgetown University: McDonough

OneMBA  

EMBA-Global Asia: Columbia/HKU/LBS

Insead

Top for corporate social responsibility  

Top for international business  
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Business School
University of Minnesota: Carlson 
Northwestern University: Kellogg 
Rutgers Business School 
University of Maryland: Smith
BI Norwegian/Fudan University 
Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/NYU: Stern 
City University: Cass

University of St Gallen

MIT: Sloan

NHH Norwegian School of Economic
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Business School

Incae Business School
Shanghai Jiao Tong University: Antai 
University of Georgia: Terry 
Arizona State University: Carey 
University of Michigan: Ross 
Kellogg/HKUST Business School 
Cran�eld School of Management 
Washington University: Olin

MIT: Sloan

Rutgers Business School

Top for corporate strategy 

Top for manufacturing/logistics 
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University of Chicago: Booth

Rutgers Business School
Shanghai Jiao Tong University: Antai 
UCLA: Anderson
NHH Norwegian School of Economics 
University of St Gallen
Stockholm School of Economics 
University of Oxford: Saïd
Fudan University School of Management 
University of Pennsylvania: Wharton
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Stockholm School of Economics

Northwestern University: Kellogg

ESCP Europe

Kellogg/HKUST Business School

Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/NYU: Stern

CUHK Business School

UCLA: Anderson/National Univ of Singapore

University of Michigan: Ross

BI Norwegian /Fudan University

Tsinghua University/Insead

Top for economics

Top for marketing
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Business School

New York University: Stern

University of Pennsylvania: Wharton

University of Chicago: Booth

Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/NYU: Stern

London Business School

Stockholm School of Economics

Frankfurt School of Finance and Mgt

University of Michigan: Ross

Columbia Business School

Koç Univ Graduate School of Business

Rank Business School

1 Texas A & M University: Mays 
Kellogg/WHU Beisheim 
Rutgers Business School 
University of Minnesota: Carlson
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Cornell University: Johnson

MIT: Sloan

UCLA: Anderson

University of Washington: Foster

University of Utah: Eccles

University of Oxford: Saïd

Top for statistics

Financial Times Executive MBA 2018: the top 10 courses in selected categories   
Based on the 2015 graduates’ ratings of their programme

Top for �nance




